
Date Time Topic
Pre Recorded Indian Banking System Class 1: Introduction of Banking, Payment Bank and Small Finance Bank
Pre Recorded Indian Banking System Class 2: Payment Bank and Small Finance Bank, Types of Deposit & Advances
Pre Recorded Indian Banking System Class 3: History, Nationalization, Merger of Bank
Pre Recorded RBI Class 1: History of RBI, Subsidiaries, Printing Press, Mint
Pre Recorded RBI Class 2: RBI function, All about Bank Note, Bank HQ Part-1, E-Rupee
Pre Recorded Government Scheme Class 1: Stand Up India, Electoral Bond, PM-SvaNidhi, PM-Kisan
Pre Recorded Government Scheme Class 2: PMVVY, PMMSY, PMMY, Mudra Bank
Pre Recorded Government Scheme Class 3: PMJDY, Sukanya Yojana, APY, PMJJBY, PMSBY, Atal Jal, Saubhagya Yojana
Pre Recorded Government Scheme Class 4: PM-SYMY, PM-KMY, PM-LVMY, Poshan Abhiyan, PM-DevINE
Pre Recorded Government Scheme Class 5: PMFBY, PMBJP, KIsan Vikas Patra, SCSC (Senior Citizen), PMUY
Pre Recorded Current Affairs: News Related to Bank/ RBI, RBI Circular Class-1
Pre Recorded NABARD: History, Subsidiaries of NABARD, RRB, Bank HQ Part-2
Pre Recorded Priority Sector Lending (PSL): Definition, PSL Sector, PSL Target
Pre Recorded SHG, JLG, Distressed Farmer, Penatly, PSL Certificates (PSLC)
Pre Recorded Monetary Policy Class 1: CRR, SLR, RFF, Government Security (G-Sec)
Pre Recorded Monetary Policy Class 2:  LAF, Repo Rate, Bank Rate, SDF,  Monetary Policy Commitee
Pre Recorded Monetary Policy Class 3: OMO, MSS, Quantitative-Qualitative Measures

Friday, May 5, 2023 9:30AM-11:00AM Banking Terminology Class 1: MDR, NEFT, RTGS, IMPS, NBFC, CBS, KYC, IFSC, MICR, MMID
Monday, May 8, 2023 9:30AM-11:00AM Banking Terminology Class 2: RBI Retail Direct Account, Integrated Ombudsman Scheme, 2021

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 9:30AM-11:00AM Banking Terminology Class 3: Types of Banking, Types of ATM, BSBDA, Bancassurance, SWIFT
Friday, May 12, 2023 9:30AM-11:00AM NPCI Class 1: All about NPCI, Rupay, BHIM, UPI, AEPS, *99#, UPI 123Pay, PAi, NETC

Monday, May 15, 2023 9:30AM-11:00AM NPCI Class 2: Subisidiary of NPCI-NIPL-NBBL, UPI Lite, NACH, BHIM Aadhaar Pay, CTS 2010
Wednesday, May 17, 2023 9:30AM-11:00AM NPCI Class 3: E-RUPI Contactless Digital Payment Platform, PPI, Agri Infra Fund, IBA, FSIB

Friday, May 19, 2023 9:30AM-11:00AM Current Affairs: News Related to Bank/RBI, RBI Circular Class-2
Monday, May 22, 2023 9:30AM-11:00AM Inflation Class 1: Definition, Types of Inflation-Demand Pull Inflation- Cost Push Infaltion

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 9:30AM-11:00AM Inflation Class 2: Wholesale Price Index, Consumer Price Index, Stages of Inflation
Friday, May 26, 2023 9:30AM-11:00AM Budget Class 1: History of Budget, Component of Budget, 

Monday, May 29, 2023 9:30AM-11:00AM Budget Class 2: Types of Budget, Types of Deficit, Types of Fund
Wednesday, May 31, 2023 9:30AM-11:00AM Money Market and Instrument Class 1: Call Money, Treasury Bill, Certificate of Deposite, Commercial Paper, SDL, Bond

Friday, June 2, 2023 9:30AM-11:00AM Money Market and Instrument Class 2: Cash Management Bill (CMB), CBLO, Types of Cheque, Negotiable Instruments
Monday, June 5, 2023 9:30AM-11:00AM Capital Market Class 1: Definiton, SEBI, Types of Capital, Types of Share- Equity Share, Preference Share

Wednesday, June 7, 2023 9:30AM-11:00AM Capital Market Class 2: Primary and Secondary Market, IPO, FPO, Right Issue, Private Placement, Demat Account, ASBA
Friday, June 9, 2023 9:30AM-11:00AM Capital Market Class 3: Stock Exchange - BSE and NSE, ADR, GDR, IDR, Masala Bond, Mutual Fund Market

Monday, June 12, 2023 9:30AM-11:00AM Current Affairs: News Related to Bank/RBI, RBI Circular Class-3
Wednesday, June 14, 2023 9:30AM-11:00AM International Organisations: World Bank, IMF, ADB, NDB, EIB

Friday, June 16, 2023 9:30AM-11:00AM Foreign Trade Class 1: Definition, Balance of Payment, Current Account, Capital Account
Monday, June 19, 2023 9:30AM-11:00AM Foreign Trade Class 2: FDI, FII NRE, NRO, FCNR, Nostro, Vostro, LORO

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 9:30AM-11:00AM National Income: Definition, GDP, GNP, NNP, Types of Method



Friday, June 23, 2023 9:30AM-11:00AM Non performing asset (NPA)
Monday, June 26, 2023 9:30AM-11:00AM Basel Norms 

Wednesday, June 28, 2023 9:30AM-11:00AM Prompt Corrective Action (PCA) 
Friday, June 30, 2023 9:30AM-11:00AM Current Affairs: News Related to Bank/RBI, RBI Circular Class-4


